1 of 5 17941 Brookshire Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92647 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
RFB Series DSCC 03024
HIGH RELIABILITY FERRITE BEADS
VANGUARD ELECTRONICSVANGUARD ELECTRONICS
RFB Series
Rev K
FEATURES
•	 Compact, low profile, ideal for automatic placement

MIL-SPEC
2 of 5 17941 Brookshire Lane | Huntington Beach | CA 92647 www.ve1.com  |  support@ve1.com  |  sales@ve1.com  |  P: 714-842-3330
RFB Series
Rev K
Vanguard P/N DSCC P/N
(ref only)
Impedance*
(Ω)
DCR
max
(Ω)
Current Rating
max
(A)
Package
RFB0603-300**-*-* 03024-001P 30 0.15 0.50 0603
RFB0603-600**-*-* 03024-002P 60 0.15 0.50 0603
RFB0603-101**-*-* 03024-003P 100 0.20 0.40 0603
RFB0603-151**-*-* 03024-004P 150 0.25 0.40 0603
RFB0603-181**-*-* 03024-005P 180 0.25 0.40 0603
RFB0603-301**-*-* 03024-006P 300 0.30 0.20 0603
RFB0603-401**-*-* 03024-007P 400 0.35 0.20 0603
RFB0603-601**-*-* 03024-008P 600 0.40 0.20 0603
RFB0603-102**-*-* 03024-009P 1000 0.60 0.20 0603
RFB0805-300**-*-* 03024-010P 30 0.02 4.00 0805
RFB0805-500**-*-* 03024-011P 50 0.08 2.00 0805
RFB0805-600**-*-* 03024-012P 60 0.15 1.50 0805
RFB0805-700**-*-* 03024-013P 70 0.15 1.50 0805
RFB0805-101**-*-* 03024-014P 100 0.20 1.00 0805
RFB0805-121**-*-* 03024-015P 120 0.20 1.00 0805
RFB0805-151**-*-* 03024-016P 150 0.20 1.00 0805
RFB0805-221**-*-* 03024-017P 220 0.20 1.00 0805
RFB0805-331**-*-* 03024-018P 330 0.25 1.00 0805
RFB0805-471**-*-* 03024-019P 470 0.25 1.00 0805
RFB0805-601**-*-* 03024-020P 600 0.30 1.00 0805
RFB0805-102**-*-* 03024-021P 1000 0.40 1.00 0805
RFB1206-300**-*-* 03024-022P 30 0.01 4.00 1206
RFB1206-500**-*-* 03024-023P 50 0.03 3.00 1206
RFB1206-800**-*-* 03024-024P 80 0.10 1.50 1206
RFB1206-121**-*-* 03024-025P 120 0.10 1.50 1206
RFB1206-251**-*-* 03024-026P 250 0.10 1.50 1206
RFB1206-501**-*-* 03024-027P 500 0.20 1.00 1206
RFB1206-601**-*-* 03024-028P 600 0.30 1.00 1206
                                                    *Impedance measured at 100 MHz
EXAMPLE: RFB0603-300KS-3-T
IMPEDANCE
( Ω )